WRITTEN EXAMINATION

MORNING START TIMING 9:00 AM (P.S.T) EVENING START TIMING 2:00 PM (P.S.T)
DAY Subject(s) | CLASS  TIMING | Subject(s) CLASS  TIMING
Islamiyat (Comp) . .
14-3-2018| Wednesday | Ethics (For Non Muslims) g" | 2Hrs | Mealth &Physical Education 10" | 3Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear)
Islamiyat (Comp) Pashto | Arabic | Persian |
15-3-2018| Thursday | Ethics (For Non Muslims) 10" | 2Hrs Urdu Literature | English Literature 9" | 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) (Fresh/Reappear)
Elements of Home Economics 3 Hrs
. English (Comp) m Electrical Wiring/Plumbing m 2 Hrs
16-3-2018)  Friday (Fresh/Reappear) 9 3 Hrs Clothing & Textile 10 2 % Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear)
Art & Model Drawing (Theory) | 2 Hrs
17-3-2018| Saturday | English (Comp) h Geometrical & Tech: Drawing |/ th
10 3 Hrs . . 9 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) Physiology & Hygiene IH
(Fresh/Reappear) rs
Art & Model Drawing (Theory) | 9 Hrs
19.3-2018| Monday Pakistan Studies (Comp) gt 9 Hrs Geon_letncal & Tef:h: Drawing | 100 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) Physiology & Hygiene 3H
(Fresh/Reappear) rs
20.3-2018| Tuesday Pakistan Studies (Comp) 10 9 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) gt 9 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) (Fresh/Reappear)
Urdu (Comp) Civics/Economics
21-3-2018|Wednesday | Pakistani Culture gt 3 Hrs | Geography 10" 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) (Fresh/Reappear)
Urdu (Compl Education
22-3-2018| Thursday | Pakistani Culture 10" 3 Hrs g" 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear))
Saturd Mathematics (Science) Education
24-3-2018| ™" | General MathsiArts) 9" | 3Hrs 10" | 3Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear)
Mathematics (Science) . \
26-3-2018| Monday .| General Mathis(Arts) 10" | BHrs || eath & PhysicalEducaion 9" | 3Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear)
Biology ' 3 Hrs . .
Computer Science 9 % Hrs Pashto | Arabic/[ Persian |
27-3-2018| Tuesday | Food & Nutrition gt Urdu Literature ['English Literature 10" 3 Hrs
. . 2% Hrs
Plumbing &Sanitary (Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear) 2 Hrs
Biology 3Hrs | civics
Computer Science 2 % Hrs | Economics
28-3-2018|Wednesday | Food & Nutrition 10" g" 3 Hrs
: . 2 % Hrs | Geography
Plumbing &Sanitary (Fresh/Reanpear]
(Fresh/Reappear 2 Hrs b
Chemistry . .
29.3.2018| Thursday | General Science gn 3 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) 100 9 Hrs
3 Hrs (Fresh/Reappear)
(Fresh/Reappear)
Chemistry Elements of Home Economics 3 Hrs
30.3.2018|  Friday | General Science 10" 3 Hrs Electr'lcal W|r|ng.IPIumb|ng gt 2 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear] 3 Hrs [ Clothing & Textile 2 "% Hrs
bp (Fresh/Reappear)
Physics 3 Hrs
Islamic Studies/Islamic History/ th 3 Hrs | Management for Better Home th
31-3-2018,  Saturday History of Indo Pak 9 3 Hrs (Fresh/Reappear Candidate) 9 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) 3 Hrs
Physics 3 Hrs
Istamic Studies/Islamic History/ m 3 Hrs | Management for Better Home m 3 Hrs
(Fresh/Reappear) 3 Hrs

P.T.O
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PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

TIMING 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM (P.S.T)

Physics 10 Marks
07-4-2018 Saturday | Health & Physical Education 10 Marks g" | I 1l
(Fresh/Reappear)
Physics 10 Marks
08-4-2018 Sunday Health & Physical Education 10 Marks 10" I I Il
(Fresh/Reappear)
Chemistry 10 Marks
Food & Nutrition 10 Marks "
09-4-2018 Monday Electrical Wiring 40 Marks 9 ! I i
(Fresh/Reappear)
Chemistry 10 Marks
Food & Nutrition 10 Marks h
10-4-2018 Tuesday Electrical Wiring 40 Marks 10 I I Il
(Fresh/Reappear)
Biology 10 Marks
Computer Science 20 Marks
Clothing & Textile 10 Marks "
11-4-2018 | Wednesday Physiology & Hygiene 10 Marks 9 I I Il
Plumbing &Sanitary 40 Marks
(Fresh/Reappear)
Biology 10 Marks
Computer Science 20 Marks
Clothing & Textile 10 Marks h
12:4-2018 | Thursday Physiology & Hygiene 10 Marks 10 I I i
Plumbing &Sanitary 40 Marks
(Fresh/Reappear)
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